
Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

ARTERIAL 

 

 

 

 

Order 

No. 

 

 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 

 

 
Location and Work Type 

 

 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 

No Of 

Bidders 

 

 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 

Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 

EE 

Range 

 

L89 
 

111390 
 

FROM: 0.9 MI. W of RTE. 3 

ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION 
 

4 
 

$3,900,548.15 
 

$3,628,849.34 
 

Within 

 
0014-057-592, B606 TO: 0.9 MI. E RTE 3 GLEN ALLEN 

    

 
NHPP-0576(039) MATHEWS VA 

    

 
Construction Funds FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT 

     

  
SGR - BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE 

REPLACEMENT 

     

1 Recommended for AWARD $3,900,548.15 



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

INTERSTATE 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

547 125613 LOCATION: VARIOUS ALLAN MYERS VA, INC. 2 $3,323,777.00 $3,579,847.66 Within 

 
PM5J-091-F25, P401 

 
GLEN ALLEN 

    

 
PM05(537) SUSSEX VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - INTERSTATE 

     

853 125152 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $1,869,188.30 $2,057,918.87 Within 

 
LM8A-007-F25, N501 

 
RICHMOND 

    

 
PM08(469) AUGUSTA VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds STAUNTON DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - INTERSTATE 

     

 
L76 

 
124209 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, 

INC. 
 

10 
 

$3,828,500.00 
 

$4,093,550.00 
 

Within 

 
9999-968-052,B632-41,B659-64  

CLARKE, FREDERICK, 

 
TARPON SPRINGS 

    

 
BR-968-8(136) WARREN FL 

    

 
Maintenance Funds STAUNTON DISTRICT 

     

  
BRIDGE PAINTING 

     



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

INTERSTATE 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
L79 

 
119816 

 
FROM: 8.78 MI. N. OF NC STATE LINE 

LANFORD BROTHERS 

COMPANY, INCORPORATED 
 

1 
 

$3,098,085.00 
 

$3,961,286.12 
 

Within 

 
0077-017-915, B602, 

B603 
 

TO: 6.24 MI. S. OF RTE 58 
 

ROANOKE 

    

 
NHPP-BR02(459) CARROLL VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds SALEM DISTRICT 

     

  
BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY 

     

 
L86 

 
122930 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

LANFORD BROTHERS 

COMPANY, INCORPORATED 
 

6 
 

$724,812.00 
 

$1,097,580.00 
 

Within 

 
9999-961-795, B631-B649 

 
ROANOKE 

    

 
STP-BR01(340) VARIOUS VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
BRIDGE JOINT REPAIR 

     

5 Recommended for AWARD $12,844,362.30 



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

MISC 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

L93 126123 LOCATION: VARIOUS MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC. 2 $552,580.36 $789,256.53 Within 

 
RS00-968-753, N501 

 
CULPEPER 

    

 
HSIP-968-8(145) REGIONAL- DISTRICT-WIDE VA 

    

 
Construction/Maintenance 

Funds 
 

STAUNTON DISTRICT 

     

  
REGIONAL ON-CALL RUMBLE STRIPS 

     

1 Recommended for AWARD $552,580.36 



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

PRIMARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
256 

 
125698, 125705 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

SUPERIOR PAVING 

CORPORATION 
 

2 
 

$4,032,467.76 
 

$4,425,677.63 
 

Within 

 
LM2B-962-F25, P401 

 
GAINESVILLE 

    

 
PM02(492) VARIOUS VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds SALEM DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     

 
328 

 
125042, 125043 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

SUPERIOR PAVING 

CORPORATION 
 

3 
 

$4,879,949.76 
 

$5,589,470.11 
 

Within 

 
PM3A-M09-F25, N501 NELSON GAINESVILLE 

    

 
PM03(384) AMHERST VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds LYNCHBURG DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     

541 125514, 125515 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $2,121,993.35 $1,872,987.56 Within 

 
LM5A-965-F25, P401 

 
RICHMOND 

    

 
PM05(537) VARIOUS VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

PRIMARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
544 

 
125603, 125604 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

BRANSCOME OPERATING, 

LLC dba BRANSCOME 
 

2 
 

$3,621,369.21 
 

$3,466,057.53 
 

Within 

 
PM5E-047-F25, P401 YORK, WILLIAMSBURG 

    

 
PM05(537) JAMES CITY VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     

648 125394, 125396, 125397 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $2,419,678.27 $2,786,633.97 Within 

 
LM6A-966-F25, P401 

 
RICHMOND 

    

 
PM06(406) VARIOUS VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - PRIMARY / 

SECONDARY 

     

727 124960, 124961 FROM: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $1,203,746.73 $1,178,034.85 Within 

 
LM7A-967-F25, P401 ALBEMARLE, FLUVANNA, RICHMOND 

    

 
PM07(329) GREENE VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds CULPEPER DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

PRIMARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

854 125150, 125154 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $1,849,980.27 $1,748,994.97 Within 

 
LM8C-968-F25, N501 PAGE, SHENANDOAH, RICHMOND 

    

 
PM08(469) FREDERICK VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds STAUNTON DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     

 
869 

 
125545, 125546 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, 

INCORPORATED 
 

3 
 

$1,100,202.00 
 

$1,102,673.32 
 

Within 

 
PM8D-007-F25,N501 

 
CHARLOTTESVILLE 

    

 
PM08(469) AUGUSTA VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds STAUNTON DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     

L81 119434 FROM: 0.91 Mi. N. RTE 624 JONES ROAD & BRIDGE, INC. 1 $4,624,651.96 $4,906,657.04 Within 

 
0023-097-921,C501 TO: 2.27 Mi. S. RTE 634 ABINGDON 

    

 
NHPP-097-1(122) WISE VA 

    

 
Construction/Maintenance 

Funds 
 

BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
SMART-SCALE MEDIAN 

IMPROVEMENTS 

     



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

PRIMARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
L87 

 
119439 

 
FROM: 0.491 MI S INT RTE 58 

GLASS MACHINERY AND 

EXCAVATION, INC. 
 

3 
 

$2,985,928.92 
 

$3,213,676.20 
 

Within 

 
0023-084-789, C501 TO: 0.035 MI N INT RTE 58 JONESVILLE 

    

 
NHPP-084-1(182) SCOTT VA 

    

 
Construction Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
SMART SCALE - INTERSECTION 

IMPROVEMENTS 

     

10 Recommended for AWARD $28,839,968.23 



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

RURAL 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
L83 

 
124670 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

RICHARDSON-WAYLAND- 

FERREIRA, LLC 
 

5 
 

$1,231,399.08 
 

$1,110,682.58 
 

Within 

 
9999-964-860, N501 GOOCHLAND, HANOVER, ROANOKE 

    

 
HSIP-9644(207) NEW KENT, VA 

    

 
Construction Funds RICHMOND DISTRICT 

     

  
ROAD IMPROVEMENTS 

     

L84 124671 LOCATION: VARIOUS MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC. 5 $1,650,886.00 $1,620,063.27 Within 

 
9999-964-861,N501 CHESTERFIELD, POWHATAN, CULPEPER 

    

 
HSIP-964-4(213) AMELIA VA 

    

 
Construction Funds RICHMOND DISTRICT 

     

  
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS 

     

2 Recommended for AWARD $2,882,285.08 



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

SECONDARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

137 125321, 125322 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $4,444,612.47 $4,309,694.17 Within 

 
LM1W-961-F25,N501 DICKENSON, RICHMOND 

    

 
PM01(352) WISE VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - SECONDARY 

     

139 125326, 125327, 125328 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $3,973,269.05 $4,155,571.83 Within 

 
LM1Y-961-F25,N501 SMYTHE RICHMOND 

    

 
PM01(352) WASHINGTON VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     

 
147 

 
125332, 125333 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, 

LLC 
 

2 
 

$2,586,612.44 
 

$2,628,471.71 
 

Within 

 
PM1W-961-F25,N501 DICKENSON, LEXINGTON 

    

 
PM01(352) WISE KY 

    

 
Maintenance Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

SECONDARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
150 

 
125339, 125340 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

W-L CONSTRUCTION & 

PAVING, INC. 
 

1 
 

$4,233,212.44 
 

$4,163,796.28 
 

Within 

 
PM1Z-961-F25,N501 GRAYSON, BLAND, CHILHOWIE 

    

 
PM01(352) WYTHE VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     

 
264 

 
125715, 125716 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

ADAMS CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY 
 

1 
 

$3,430,935.53 
 

$3,726,548.45 
 

Within 

 
PM2T-017-F25, P401 

 
ROANOKE 

    

 
PM02(492) CARROLL VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds SALEM DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     

455 125577, 125578 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $2,916,397.43 $3,118,974.26 Within 

 
LM4A-020-F25, P401 

 
RICHMOND 

    

 
PM04(531) VARIOUS VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds RICHMOND DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - PRIMARY / 

SECONDARY 

     



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

SECONDARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
466 

 
125586 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

COLONY CONSTRUCTION, 

INC. 
 

3 
 

$2,479,777.77 
 

$2,741,505.38 
 

Within 

 
PM4F-020-F25, P401 

 
POWHATAN 

    

 
PM04(531) CHESTERFIELD VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds RICHMOND DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     

 
467 

 
125587 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

COLONY CONSTRUCTION, 

INC. 
 

3 
 

$3,868,777.77 
 

$4,186,536.18 
 

Within 

 
PM4G-020-F25, P401 

 
POWHATAN 

    

 
PM4G-020-F25, P401 CHESTERFIELD VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds RICHMOND DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     

654 125773, 125774 LOCATON: VARIOUS ALLAN MYERS VA, INC. 4 $4,344,777.00 $4,787,990.00 Within 

 
PM6E-966-F25, P401 SPOTTSYLVANIA, GLEN ALLEN 

    

 
PM06(406) STAFFORD VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

SECONDARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
655 

 
125775, 125777 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

SUPERIOR PAVING 

CORPORATION 
 

5 
 

$3,913,949.95 
 

$4,596,129.95 
 

Within 

 
PM6K-966-F25, P401 KING GEORGE, STAFFORD, GAINESVILLE 

    

 
PM06(406) SPOTSYLVANIA VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     

 
729 

 
125678 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, 

INCORPORATED 
 

5 
 

$1,982,246.00 
 

$2,019,567.04 
 

Within 

 
PM7A-967-F25, P401 LOUISA, CHARLOTTESVILLE 

    

 
PM07(329) FLUVANNA VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds CULPEPER DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     

 
731 

 
125674, 125675 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

SUPERIOR PAVING 

CORPORATION 
 

3 
 

$3,431,631.46 
 

$3,587,012.63 
 

Within 

 
PM7C-967-F25, P401 FAUQUIER, GAINESVILLE 

    

 
PM07(329) CULPEPER VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds CULPEPER DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

SECONDARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

963 125644 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 1 $1,479,919.85 $1,416,364.35 Within 

 
LM9C-96A-F25, N501 PRINCE WILLIAM, RICHMOND 

    

 
PM09(375) LOUDOUN VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds NORTHERN VIRGINIA DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - SECONDARY 

     

964 125848 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 1 $2,833,238.91 $2,906,617.08 Within 

 
LM9B-029-F25, N501 

 
RICHMOND 

    

 
PM09(375) FAIRFAX VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds NORTHERN VIRGINIA DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - SECONDARY 

     

 

 
969 

 

 
125849 

 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST 

LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING 

COMPANY 

 

 
5 

 

 
$2,841,038.03 

 

 
$2,684,500.89 

 

 
Within 

 
PM9B-029-F25, N501 

 
CHANTILLY 

    

 
PM9B-029-F25, N501 FAIRFAX VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds NORTHERN VIRGINIA DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

SECONDARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

976 125649 LOCATION: VARIOUS JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC. 6 $3,230,590.88 $3,956,472.43 Within 

 
PM9R-076-F25, N501 

 
MANASSAS 

    

  
PRINCE WILLIAM VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds NORTHERN VIRGINIA DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     

 
L77 

 
109599 

 
FROM: 0.03 M WEST OF LITTLE RIVER 

ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION 
 

4 
 

$2,485,518.50 
 

$2,570,612.74 
 

Within 

 
0701-054-776, B651 TO: 0.03 M EAST OF LITTLE RIVER GLEN ALLEN 

    

 
STP-054-7(062) LOUISA VA 

    

 
Construction Funds CULPEPER DISTRICT 

     

  
SGR - SUPERSTRUCTURE 

REPLACEMENT 

     

17 Recommended for AWARD $54,476,505.48 



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

URBAN 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
L24 

 
111776 

FROM: 0.047 MI. W. RTE. 29/250 

BYPASS 

CATON CONSTRUCTION 

GROUP, INC. 
 

4 
 

$3,901,911.90 
 

$4,265,126.98 
 

Within 

 
0601-002-969, B684 TO: 0.047 MI. E. RTE. 29/250 BYPASS CHARLOTTESVILLE 

    

 
STP-5104(344) ALBEMARLE VA 

    

 
Construction Funds CULPEPER DISTRICT 

     

  
SGR - SUPERSTRUCTURE BRIDGE 

REPLACEMENT 

     

1 Recommended for AWARD $3,901,911.90 



Approved 12.12.2024 
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

VARIOUS(SCHEDULES) 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 

 
Estimated 

Construction Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
326 

 
124840, 124842 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

SUPERIOR PAVING 

CORPORATION 
 

2 
 

$3,733,317.45 
 

$3,891,788.10 
 

Within 

 
LM3A-963-F25, N501 

 
GAINESVILLE 

    

 
PM03(384) VARIOUS VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds LYNCHBURG DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     

L78 122016 LOCATION: VARIOUS CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY 3 $1,348,113.49 $2,191,958.22 Within 

 
9999-961-784,N501 DISTTRICT-WIDE DANVILLE 

    

 
STP-PM01(359) 

 
KY 

    

 
Maintenance Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
ON CALL PAVEMENT MARKING 

     

 
M09 

 
126294 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, 

INC. 
 

3 
 

$1,214,402.40 
 

$1,644,131.62 
 

Within 

 
9999-961-892, N501 

 
LAWSONVILLE 

    

 
9999-961-892, N501 DISTRICT-WDE NC 

    

 
Maintenance Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
ON-CALL GUARDRAIL REPAIR 

     

3 Recommended for AWARD $6,295,833.34 


